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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 1 Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
17.10.2020 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 24.69 Ljupco ANGELOVSKI SKO
Rekordi MKD - 18 25.25 Aleksandar MALENKO STU
Rekordi MKD - 16 25.90 Stefan CVETKOVSKI SKO
Rekordi MKD - 14 27.31 Stefan CVETKOVSKI SKO
Rekordi MKD - 12 31.07 Tome ANDONOVSKI
Rekordi mitinga 23.90 Ivan LENDJER SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jan SEFL 90 Czech ST, CZE 23.77 766 Q
--- Nov rekord na mitingot ---

2. Sebastian LUNAK 02 Czech ST, CZE 24.45 703 Q
3. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04 Skopje, SK 25.75 602 Q

*** Nov rekord na RSM **

4. Ivan SIMONOVSKI 00 Aqua Pro, SK 26.27 567 Q
5. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 27.87 475 Q
6. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela, TI 29.32 408 Q
7. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 29.35 406 Q
8. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 29.50 400 Q
9. Jasin RAMADANI 01 Orion, SK 29.84 387 R

10. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 30.22 372 R
11. Marko GUZIK 06 Mladost, SK 30.59 359
12. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 31.00 345

*** Nov rekord na RSM **

13. Mile DEBARLIEV 04 Skopje, SK 31.19 339
14. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 31.65 324
15. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 32.29 305
16. Aleksej MITEVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 33.47 274
17. Dimitar KLIFOV 05 Beta Sharks, SK 33.72 268
18. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 33.89 264
19. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 34.83 243
20. Viktor BUKLESKI 10 Skopje, SK 35.85 223
21. David NEDELKOVSKI 09 Skopje, SK 35.92 222
22. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 36.37 213
23. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 36.40 213
24. Arion BUDIMA 08 Step, PR 37.25 199
25. Nikola STOJKOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 37.71 191
26. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 37.81 190
27. Nemanja UROSEVIC 09 Aqua Pro, SK 39.14 171
28. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 39.99 160
29. Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 40.04 160
30. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 41.09 148
31. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.40 145
32. Riste ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 46.30 103
33. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 50.16 81
34. Bledon RUHANI 11 Step, PR 50.83 78
35. Jovan IVANOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 52.88 69
36. Damjan JOVANOVIKJ 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:10.38 29

DSQ Metodi GEORGIEV 07 Čelični, ŠT 42.70
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

God.r. 2004 - 2005

1. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04 Skopje, SK 25.75 602 Q
*** Nov rekord na RSM **

2. Mile DEBARLIEV 04 Skopje, SK 31.19 339
3. Dimitar KLIFOV 05 Beta Sharks, SK 33.72 268
4. Nikola STOJKOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 37.71 191

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 27.87 475 Q
2. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela, TI 29.32 408 Q
3. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 29.35 406 Q
4. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 29.50 400 Q
5. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 30.22 372 R
6. Marko GUZIK 06 Mladost, SK 30.59 359
7. Aleksej MITEVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 33.47 274
8. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 41.09 148

DSQ Metodi GEORGIEV 07 Čelični, ŠT 42.70

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 31.00 345
*** Nov rekord na RSM **

2. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 31.65 324
3. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 32.29 305
4. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 33.89 264
5. David NEDELKOVSKI 09 Skopje, SK 35.92 222
6. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 36.37 213
7. Arion BUDIMA 08 Step, PR 37.25 199
8. Nemanja UROSEVIC 09 Aqua Pro, SK 39.14 171
9. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 39.99 160

10. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.40 145

2010 i mlađi

1. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 34.83 243
2. Viktor BUKLESKI 10 Skopje, SK 35.85 223
3. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 36.40 213
4. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 37.81 190
5. Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 40.04 160
6. Riste ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 46.30 103
7. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 50.16 81
8. Bledon RUHANI 11 Step, PR 50.83 78
9. Jovan IVANOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 52.88 69

10. Damjan JOVANOVIKJ 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:10.38 29


